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LC926 
CIRCUIT 1 – Escambia, Okaloosa, Santa Rosa, Walton 

Millie Tizol 
(850) 832-9726
Early Education and Care, Inc.
124 Miracle Strip Parkway, Unit 601
Mary Esther, FL  32569
E-mail: milliet@eeckids.org

LC938 
CIRCUIT 6 and 12 – Desoto, Manatee, Pinellas, Sarasota 

Debbie Barker 
(866) 869-5057 or (727) 588-6343
Pinellas County Schools
301 4th St SW
Largo, FL  33779
Fax (727) 588-6007 or (727) 588-6202, E-mail: barkerde@pcsb.org

LC926 
CIRCUIT 2 and 14 – Bay, Calhoun, Franklin, Gadsden, Gulf, Holmes, 

Jackson, Jefferson, Leon, Liberty, Madison, Taylor, Wakulla, Washington 
Millie Tizol 
(850) 832-9726
Early Education and Care, Inc.
450 Jenks Ave.
Panama City, FL  32401-2626
E-mail: milliet@eeckids.org

LC935 
CIRCUIT 10 – Hardee, Highlands, Polk 

Tracy Tanner
(863) 669-2942 or (863) 297-1010 ext. 6148 & 6180 
Polk State College
3515 Aviation Dr.
Lakeland, FL 33811
Fax (863) 669-2340, E-mail: ttanner@polk.edu

LC928 
CIRCUIT 3, 7 and 8 – Alachua, Bradford, Columbia, Dixie, Flagler, 

Gilchrist, Hamilton, Lafayette, Levy, Putnam, Suwannee, Union, Volusia 
Rutha Miley Corley 
(386) 506-3917
Daytona State College
1200 International Speedway, Bldg: 140/Suite: 202/Office: 202-C
Daytona Beach, FL  32114
E-mail: rutha.corley@DaytonaState.edu

LC933 
CIRCUIT 11 and 16 – Dade, Monroe 

Sam Ore 
(305) 237-2678
Miami Dade College
Child Care Training Dept – Room 6219
11011 SW 104th Street
Miami, FL  33176

Fax (305) 237-0641, E-mail: sore1@mdc.edu 

LC927 
CIRCUIT 4 – Baker, Clay, Duval, Nassau, St. Johns 

Vanessa Alston 
(904) 632-3199 or (904) 633-8102
Florida State College – Jacksonville
101 West State St. Rm A1042
Jacksonville, FL  32202

Fax (904) 632-3140, E-mail: vanessa.alston@fscj.edu

LC931 
CIRCUIT 15 – Palm Beach 

Lucia Adrian 
(561) 868-4044 or (866) 576-7222
Palm Beach State College
4200 Congress Avenue
Lake Worth, FL 33461
Fax (561) 868-3538, E-mail: adrianl@palmbeachstate.edu

LC934 
CIRCUIT 5 – Citrus, Hernando, Lake, Marion, Sumter 

Luzonia Waters 
(800) 635-5437 or (352) 629-0055 ext. 227
Childhood Development Services, Inc.
1515 E. Silver Springs Blvd., Suite 119-1
Ocala, FL  34470
Fax (352) 620-2850, E-mail: lwaters@cdsi.org

LC932 
CIRCUIT 17 – Broward 

Josie Maymi 
(954) 262-6905
Nova Southeastern University
7600 SW 36th Street, Bldg 200    Mail: 3301 College Ave. MSI-FCV#B
Fort Lauderdale, FL  33328                  Fort Lauderdale, FL 33314
Fax (954) 262-3853, E-mail: mm1384@nova.edu

LC937 
CIRCUIT 6 and 13 – Hillsborough, Pasco 

Keensha Parham 
(813) 231-1836
Hillsborough County Schools - Child Care Training Office
5410 N. 20th Street
Tampa, FL  33610
Fax (813) 231-1869, E-mail: keensha.parham@hcps.net

LC936 
CIRCUIT 19 – Indian River, Martin, Okeechobee, St. Lucie 

Donka Dimovski 
(772) 462-7053
Indian River State College – Main Campus - Human Environmental
Sciences
3209 Virginia Avenue, Bldg. E, Suite 205, Rm. 203
Ft. Pierce, FL  34981
Fax (772) 462-4731, E-mail:  ddimovsk@irsc.edu

LC929 
CIRCUIT 9 and 18 – Brevard, Orange, Osceola, Seminole 

Maria Carolina Bello 
(407) 532-4158
Community Coordinated Care for Children, Inc.
3500 W. Colonial Drive
Orlando, FL  32808
Fax (407) 532-4598, E-mail: mbello@4cflorida.org

LC930 
CIRCUIT 20 – Charlotte, Collier, Glades, Hendry, Lee 

Patricia Guth 
(239) 278-0160
Child Care of Southwest Florida, Inc.
6831 Palisades Park Court Suite 6
Fort Myers, FL  33912
Fax (239) 278-3031, E-mail: patriciag@ccswfl.org
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